Bid Tabulation Sheet
Purchasing Entity:

Bid ID:

Description:

Category:

Bids Due By:

Vendor Summary Information

Shelby County Schools

IFB 11192021LJS

Raleigh Egypt HS Track Replacement
Building Construction

11/19/2021 2:00:00 PM CST

Raleigh Egypt HS Track Replacement

Vendor

Base Bid 10% Contingency

Performance Bond

TOTAL

Alternate #1
(per SQ/FT Coat

Alternate #2
(per SQ/FT Coat

Barnes & Brower, Inc.

$259,911.00 $25,991.10

$2,700.00

$288,602.10

$15.00

$22.50




